

102444062 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Form PTO-1594 RE (Rev. 10/02) U.S. Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARKS ONLY OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) • To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: DAN RIVER, INC. BARCLAYS BUSINESS CREDIT, INC. Internal Address: Individual(s) Association Street Address: 2291 Memorial Drive General Partnership Limited Partnership Zip: **24541** City: Danville _State: VA Corporation-State Connecticut Individual(s) citizenship_____ Association___ Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? The Yes No General Partnership__ 3. Nature of conveyance: Limited Partnership Merger Assignment Corporation-State Georgia Change of Name Security Agreement Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic Other Confirmatory Release of Security Interest representative designation is attached: 📮 Yes 📮 No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No Execution Date: April 14, 2003 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 901599 (Cont'd.) 74229585 (Cont'd.) Additional number(s) attached Yes 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and 19 concerning document should be mailed: registrations involved: Name: Chester Rothstein, Esq. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).....\$ 490.00 Internal Address:__ Enclosed Amster, Rothstein & Ebenstein Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: Street Address: 90 Park Avenue 01-1785 [for ADDITIONAL Fees only, if any] City: New York State: NY Zip: 10016 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

9. Statement and signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Chester Rothstein

Name of Person Signing

05-07-2003 [29684/3]

Date

5/09/2003 ECOOPER 00000040 74229585

otal number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

40.00 OP 450.00 OP

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002729 FRAME: 0277

607067

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

CONTINUATION

ITEM 4.

A. TRADEMARK APPLICATION NO(S).:	B. Trademark Registration No(s).:
74287288	1469116
74190865	910163
74438321	910143
74438320	407813
74453434	812258
	1630114
	402819
	1708267
	1327060
	397444
	560250

CONFIRMATORY RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST (BARCLAYS BUSINESS CREDIT, INC.)

(Reel 1114/Frame 0465)

This Confirmatory Release of Security Interest (the "Release"), effective as of

April 14, 2003, is made by Barclays Business Credit, Inc. (the "Releasing Party") to Dan

River, Inc. (the "Released Party") with respect to, inter alia, the trademarks listed in

Schedule A annexed and made a part hereof (the "Trademarks") as to which the Releasing

Party was granted from the Released Party a security interest effective as of December 15,

1993 pursuant to a document recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office

on March 7, 1994 at Reel 1114/Frame 0465 (the "Security Agreement").

WITNESS

WHEREAS, the Releasing Party has previously released the security interest

created by the Security Agreement with respect to, inter alia, the Trademarks and now

wishes to confirm such release and to create a document suitable for recording in the United

States Patent and Trademark Office to reflect such release.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the Releasing Party

hereby does confirm its release, relinquishment, and discharge of its security interest in and

to all property, including specifically, the Trademarks.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Releasing Party has caused this Confirmatory

Release of Security Interest to be duly executed as of April 1/2, 2003.

BARCLAYS BUSINESS CREDIT, INC.

Name: W. REKO PROCEN

Title: V.C

233949.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 002729 FRAME: 0279 North (Inclina State of New York) } ss County of Meddenburg}

On this 14th day of April, 2003, before me came 11. Road look with known to me or who proved himself to be the person who executed the within document on behalf of BARCLAYS BUSINESS CREDIT, INC. and acknowledged to me that he executed the same.



Notary Public

My Commission Expires March 6, 2008

四二十四四十3

SCHEDULE A TO TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

Trademark Applications

Application No.	Application Date	Description	
74/229585	December 10, 1991	Bed In A Bag Logo	
74/287288	June 19, 1992	Bed In A Bag Logo	
74/190865	July 31, 1991	Bed-In-A-Bag	
74/283245	June 9, 1992	The American Home Collection	
74/438321	September 21, 1993	Magellan	
04/438320	September 21, 1993	Vasco	
74/453434	October 27, 1993	Bedroom In A Bag	
		Comforter Clothes	
74/455554	November 2, 1993	Comforter Clothes 3	

Trademarks

Registration No.	Registration Date	Description
901599	October 27, 1990	Corporate Logo
1469116	December 15, 1987	Criterion
910163	March 16, 1971	Dan River
910143	March 16, 1971	Dan River
107813	June 27, 1984	Dan River
312258	August 2, 1986	Dan River
1630114	January 1, 1991	Dancheck
402819	August 17, 1983	DR and Design
562645	June 3, 1978	Dri-Don

Registration No.	Registration Date	Description
L708267	August 18, 1992	Everything You Need To Dress Your Bed
1327060	March 26, 1985	Ideal Chambray
194496	August 17, 1985	Lucern
397444	September 8, 1982	Ripplespun
560250	June 17, 1972	Wrinkl-Shed
507067	June 7, 1975	Wrinkl-Shed

TRADEMARK

MAR -7 94

RECURDED

PATENT AND TRADEMARK

OFFICE

BBC19\DANRIVE2.SCA 21\LKS\3-3-94